
 2013-2014 USFA Point Standings
Cadet Men's Foil

TEAM POINT CALCULATIONS Best 2

As of 2/17/2014 Group I Values Best 4 Group II Values

PLACE NAME BTH DIVISION

TEAM 

TOTAL 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd

1 TM Haglund, George R 1997 NEW JERSEY 3173.000 552.000 510.000 510.000 411.000 700.000 490.000

2 TM Ahn, Aaron B 1997 SO. CALIF. 2666.500 850.000 417.000 340.000 332.500 373.000 354.000

3 TM Gou, Jarred S 1997 NORTH CA 2640.000 420.000 400.000 368.000 318.000 644.000 490.000

4 ALT1 Moelis, Samuel D 1998 LONG ISLND 2572.000 690.000 510.000 368.000 321.000 483.000 200.000

5 ALT2 Branman, Matthew B 1997 PHILADELPH 2382.000 510.000 400.000 400.000 340.000 487.000 245.000

6 ALT3 Tourette, Geoffrey 1999 CENTRAL CA 2320.000 600.000 340.000 340.000 315.000 487.000 238.000

7  Scruggs, Nolen P 1997 METRO NYC 2215.000 400.000 325.000 315.000 212.000 595.000 368.000

8  Knodt, Julian P 1998 CENTRAL CA 1863.000 315.000 214.000 198.000 180.000 595.000 361.000

9  Masood, Umar 1997 WESTERN NY 1703.000 411.000 280.000 210.000 210.000 375.000 217.000

10  Kumbla, Sidarth 1998 Central CA 1682.000 276.000 212.000 180.000 174.000 483.000 357.000

11  Howard, Brian C 1997 NORTH CA 1672.000 303.000 278.000 278.000 221.000 354.000 238.000

12  Upbin, William A 1997 METRO NYC 1412.000 420.000 285.000 278.000 212.000 217.000 0.000

13  Ahn, Aiden H 1998 SO. CALIF. 1331.000 414.000 340.000 303.000 274.000 0.000 0.000

14  Zhang, Albert 1997 S. JERSEY 1282.000 278.000 214.000 204.000 165.000 228.000 193.000

15  Kang, Justin S 1998 SO. CALIF. 996.000 306.000 274.000 214.000 202.000 0.000 0.000

16  Fevry, Julian B 1997 METRO NYC 928.000 214.000 140.000 134.000 0.000 233.000 207.000

17  Griffith, Jordan 1997 CENTRAL FL 815.500 274.000 54.500 0.000 0.000 487.000 0.000

18  Rheingans-Yoo, Duncan R 1997 MARYLAND 761.000 303.000 206.000 138.000 114.000 0.000 0.000

19 # Marino, Joseph A 1999 Long Island 696.000 280.000 200.000 168.000 48.000 0.000 0.000

20  Schwartzman, Jonathan D 1998 CAPITOL 638.000 276.000 126.000 120.000 116.000 0.000 0.000

21  Marcos, Tyler J 1998 West-Rock 611.000 202.000 177.000 122.000 110.000 0.000 0.000

22  Ostatnigrosh, Andrey 1998 MT. VALLEY, CA 587.000 200.000 138.000 134.000 115.000 0.000 0.000

23 # Chen, Earnest P 1999 CONNECTCUT 584.000 192.000 136.000 128.000 128.000 0.000 0.000

24 # Chu, Aidan J 1999 Northern CA 483.000 300.000 134.000 49.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

25  Huang, Thomas J 1997 Central CA 477.000 208.000 204.000 65.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

26 # Li, Michael C 1999 CENTRAL CA 472.000 186.000 165.000 121.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

27  Hassan, Mohamed 1997 ST. LOUIS 464.000 340.000 124.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

28 # Allen, Cameron 1999 PHILADELPH 449.000 174.000 58.000 0.000 0.000 217.000 0.000

29 # Cheng, Julian 2000 New England 445.000 210.000 121.000 114.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

30 # Itkin, Nick B 1999 Southern CA 406.000 132.000 115.000 112.000 47.000 0.000 0.000

31 # Dans, Jared 1999 Long Island 402.000 276.000 126.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

32  Tsue, Trevor 1997 Kansas 400.000 200.000 200.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

33 # Woods, Jack H 2001 New Jersey 375.000 138.000 130.000 61.000 46.000 0.000 0.000

34  Williams-Burrows, Hunter 1997 NEW JERSEY 369.000 204.000 130.000 35.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

35  Crepeaux, Alexandre B.e. 1997 Oregon 322.000 204.000 118.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

36 # Mannan, Zohaib 1999 METRO NYC 274.000 274.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

37  Sirito, Nicola 1997 GULFCST TX 268.000 124.000 118.000 26.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

38 # Ishizuka, Shuya 1999 Metro NYC 253.000 206.000 47.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

39  Wells, Charles B 1997 Long Island 230.000 186.000 44.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

40T  Amice, Alexandre O 1998 ST. LOUIS 212.000 212.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

40T  Gronningsater, Eoin P 1998 Metro NYC 212.000 123.000 57.000 32.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

42  Nikitins, Michael 1998 Oregon 208.000 208.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

43  Sconzo, Owen A 1997 LONG ISLAND 206.000 206.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

44 # Orts, Lucas E 1999 Central CA 201.000 171.000 30.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

45 # Gou, McConnell E 1999 NO. CALIF. 180.000 130.000 50.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

46  Scruton, Jacob Anthony 1998 Northeast 159.000 110.000 49.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

47 # Bogert, James (brett) B 1999 Gateway FL 151.000 112.000 39.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

48 # Bravo, Kenji U 2001 Northern CA 136.000 136.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

49  Allan, George 1997 New Jersey 132.000 132.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

50  Chui, Kenneth 1998 Central CA 130.000 130.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

51 # Lewis, Kaden D 2000 Gulf Coast 126.000 126.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

52 # Wong, Robert (Bobby) 1999 West-Rock 124.000 124.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

53  Dang, Rohan 1997 New Jersey 123.000 123.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

54T # Levy, Cameron 2000 Long Island 116.000 116.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

54T  Vinluan, Rafael 1997 CENTRAL CA 116.000 116.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

56  Strong, Sean T 1997 Southern CA 114.000 114.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

57  Pollack, Nicholas A 1997 Georgia 112.000 112.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
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DETAIL OF INTERNATIONAL RESULTS 2/17/2014

Group I Replacement International Results Place Points

Group II Designated International Results Place Points

Ahn, Aaron Cadet, Cabries FRA, 12/7/13 (SF=1) 15 354.000

Ahn, Aaron Cadet, Pisa ITA, 1/26/14 (SF=1) 9.5 373.000

Allen, Cameron Cadet, Pisa ITA, 1/26/14 (SF=1) 25 217.000

Branman, Matthew Cadet, Budapest HUN, 10/5/13 (SF=1) 17 245.000

Branman, Matthew Cadet, Cabries FRA, 12/7/13 (SF=1) 6 487.000

Fevry, Julian Cadet, Budapest HUN, 10/5/13 (SF=1) 20.5 233.000

Fevry, Julian Cadet, Pisa ITA, 1/26/14 (SF=1) 28 207.000

Gou, Jarred S Cadet, Budapest HUN, 10/5/13 (SF=1) 5 490.000

Gou, Jarred S Cadet, Cabries FRA, 12/7/13 (SF=1) 20 235.000

Gou, Jarred S Cadet, Pisa ITA, 1/26/14 (SF=1) 2 644.000

Griffith, Jordan Cadet, Budapest HUN, 10/5/13 (SF=1) 6 487.000

Haglund, George Cadet, Cabries FRA, 12/7/13 (SF=1) 5 490.000

Haglund, George Jr‐A, Udine ITA, 1/5/14 (SF=1.23) 20 247.230  

Haglund, George Cadet, Pisa ITA, 1/26/14 (SF=1) 1 700.000

Haglund, George Jr‐A, Barcelona ESP, 2/1/14 (SF=2) 23 384.000  

Howard, Brian Cadet, Budapest HUN, 10/5/13 (SF=1) 15 354.000

Howard, Brian Cadet, Cabries FRA, 12/7/13 (SF=1) 19 238.000

Howard, Brian Cadet, Pisa ITA, 1/26/14 (SF=1) 24 221.000

Knodt, Julian Cadet, Budapest HUN, 10/5/13 (SF=1) 3 595.000

Knodt, Julian Cadet, Pisa ITA, 1/26/14 (SF=1) 13 361.000

Kumbla, Sidarth Cadet, Budapest HUN, 10/5/13 (SF=1) 14 357.000

Kumbla, Sidarth Cadet, Pisa ITA, 1/26/14 (SF=1) 7 483.000

Masood, Umar Cadet, Budapest HUN, 10/5/13 (SF=1) 9 375.000

Masood, Umar Cadet, Cabries FRA, 12/7/13 (SF=1) 25 217.000

Moelis, Samuel Cadet, Budapest HUN, 10/5/13 (SF=1) 30 200.000

Moelis, Samuel Cadet, Cabries FRA, 12/7/13 (SF=1) 7 483.000

Scruggs, Nolen Cadet, Budapest HUN, 10/5/13 (SF=1) 3 595.000

Scruggs, Nolen Jr‐A, Udine ITA, 1/5/14 (SF=1.23) 30 210.330  

Scruggs, Nolen Cadet, Pisa ITA, 1/26/14 (SF=1) 11 368.000

Tourette, Geoffrey Cadet, Budapest HUN, 10/5/13 (SF=1) 19 238.000

Tourette, Geoffrey Cadet, Pisa ITA, 1/26/14 (SF=1) 6 487.000

Upbin, William Cadet, Budapest HUN, 10/5/13 (SF=1) 25 217.000

Zhang, Albert Cadet, Budapest HUN, 10/5/13 (SF=1) 32 193.000

Zhang, Albert Cadet, Cabries FRA, 12/7/13 (SF=1) 22 228.000

2013 Cdt Worlds ‐ Pts awarded for top 8

Foreign Fencers Earning Pts only for Rolling Pts Place Points

Di Tommaso, Ricardo Cadet, Pisa ITA, 1/26/14 (SF=1) 12 364.000

Hopkins, Connor L Cadet, Budapest HUN, 10/5/13 (SF=1) 29 203.000

Ito, Takuma Cadet, Cabries FRA, 12/7/13 (SF=1) 14 357.000

Saito, Toshiya Jr‐A, London GBR, 11/30/13 (SF=1.927) 28 341.079
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